

The Honored Alumni Awards were established in 1989 to recognize former students who have made outstanding professional achievements, served the community, and/or served Cuesta College. We seek nominations from individuals and ask for your help in identifying former students for consideration for this prestigious recognition.

## Honored Alumni recipient(s) will be announced in the spring of 2025.

Submit your nomination(s) by completing this form, providing the required materials for each individual, and returning it to the Cuesta College Foundation.

## Nomination criteria include:

- o Completion of at least 24 credit units at Cuesta, preferably earning a degree or its equivalent;
- At least a ten-year lapse since attendance at Cuesta;
- Current Cuesta College employees and the Board of Trustees are not eligible.

Deadline for nominations:	Monday, January 20, 2025
Mail to:	Cuesta College Foundation P. O. Box 8106 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403
For more information:	Phone: (805) 546-3279
	Email: <u>alumni@cuesta.edu</u>

## Complete all information for the nominee.

Nominee:	Telephone:	
Mailing Address:		
Email Address:		
Date of Birth: Year(s	s) Attended Cuesta: to	
Degree or Certificate:	Profession/Business:	
Required Information:   Completed Nomination Form   Resume/Biography (1-page minimum)   List of Community Involvement/Professional Achievements/Awards		
Nominator:	Telephone:	
Mailing Address:		
Email Address:		